

## City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-0	0017 <b>Version</b> : 1		Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	1/10	)/2011		In control:	Water Sewer Utility	
On agenda:	1/19	)/2011		Final action:	1/19/2011	
Dept/ Agency: Water & Sewer Utilities Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Interlocal Goverment Shared Services and Facilities Agreement / Repeal 7R12-c 031710 Purpose: Authorize the execution of the Inter-local Government Service Agreement for the use of Great Notch Reservoir Entity Name: Passaic Valley Water Commission Entity Address: 1525 Main Avenue, Clifton, NJ 07011 Agreement Amount: N/A Agreement Period: October 1, 2010 through December 31, 2012 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient (X) n/a Additional Information: N/A Invitation: Water & Sewer Utilities Consultant, January 19, 2011						
Sponsors:					•	
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Act	ion	Result
1/19/2011	1	Municipal Council		Ado	opt	Pass
Action: (X) I Type of Serve 031710 Purpose: Au Great Notch Entity Name Entity Addres Agreement A Agreement I Contract Base ( ) Fair & Ope ( ) Private Sa Additional Ir	Ratifyind ithorization in the series of the	e the execution of the voir saic Valley Water Control Saic Valley Water Control Saic Valley Water Control Saic Vence (1) Sid (1) State Vence (1) Grant (1) Sub-recipation: N/A	e I om Cliff hro dor ribu	nter-local Gov mission con, NJ 07011 ough Decemb ( ) Prof. Sel itions ( ) RFF nt (X) n/a	s and Facilities Agreeme vernment Service Agreen er 31, 2012 r. ( ) EUS P ( ) RFQ	·
Invitation: Water & Sewer Utilities Consultant, January 19, 2011						